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COST SUMMARY DETAILS
Scan QR Code

 Date : 01/04/2024 11:14:33 AM

 Estimation No. : EST/157

 Client Name : SURAT DEMO

  Product : TopBottom

  Job Title : TOP BOTTOM

  Finished Size : 0.00X0.00 (Cm.)

  Quantity : 1000,2000,3000,4000,5000

  Corrugated Box : NOPlate
S.No. Quantiy Job Type Description No. Of Plates Extra Plates Per Plate

Rate Total Cost

1 1000 BOTTOM CTP - 550*750 4 0 250.00 1000.00
2 1000 TOP CTP - 550*750 4 0 250.00 1000.00
3 2000 BOTTOM CTP - 550*750 4 0 250.00 1000.00
4 2000 TOP CTP - 550*750 4 0 250.00 1000.00
5 3000 BOTTOM CTP - 550*750 4 0 250.00 1000.00
6 3000 TOP CTP - 550*750 4 0 250.00 1000.00
7 4000 BOTTOM CTP - 550*750 4 0 250.00 1000.00
8 4000 TOP CTP - 550*750 4 0 250.00 1000.00
9 5000 BOTTOM CTP - 550*750 4 0 250.00 1000.00
10 5000 TOP CTP - 550*750 4 0 250.00 1000.00

Paper

S.No. Quantity Job Type Paper Type Outs/Ups Make Ready
Sheets

Running
wastage

Total
Sheets

Required

Total
Weight
(in Kg.)

Rate Total Cost

1 1000 BOTTOM
CUSTOM BOARD_GREY

BACK_LOCAL-300-16*35
( Inch )

1/8 100 3 228 24.72 47.00 1161.61

2 1000 TOP
CUSTOM BOARD_GREY

BACK_LOCAL-300-31*41
( Inch )

3/3 33 2 146 35.92 47.00 1688.05

3 2000 BOTTOM
CUSTOM BOARD_GREY

BACK_LOCAL-300-16*35
( Inch )

1/8 100 5 355 38.48 47.00 1808.65

4 2000 TOP
CUSTOM BOARD_GREY

BACK_LOCAL-300-31*41
( Inch )

3/3 33 4 259 63.96 47.00 3006.12

5 3000 BOTTOM
CUSTOM BOARD_GREY

BACK_LOCAL-300-16*35
( Inch )

1/8 100 8 483 52.36 47.00 2460.79

6 3000 TOP
CUSTOM BOARD_GREY

BACK_LOCAL-300-31*41
( Inch )

3/3 33 6 372 91.76 47.00 4312.63

7 4000 BOTTOM
CUSTOM BOARD_GREY

BACK_LOCAL-300-16*35
( Inch )

1/8 100 10 610 66.12 47.00 3107.83

8 4000 TOP
CUSTOM BOARD_GREY

BACK_LOCAL-300-31*41
( Inch )

3/3 33 9 486 119.56 47.00 5619.13

9 5000 BOTTOM
CUSTOM BOARD_GREY

BACK_LOCAL-300-16*35
( Inch )

1/8 100 13 738 80.00 47.00 3759.96

10 5000 TOP
CUSTOM BOARD_GREY

BACK_LOCAL-300-31*41
( Inch )

3/3 33 11 599 147.35 47.00 6925.64

Printing

S.No. Quantity Job
Type Pages Forms Color Machine Imposition Total

Impressions

Make
Ready

Time (In
Minutes)

Make
Ready
Cost

Printing
Rate

Production
Cost

Washup
Cost

Ink
Coverage

Ink
Usage

(In
Kg.)

Ink
Cost

Production
Time

(HH:MM)

Total
Cost

1 1000 BOTTOM 1 1.000 Process
Color SM 74 Front Only 500 30 400.00 600.00 2400.00 0.00 75.00 % 0.08

0.00
@

0.00
0.08 2,800.00

2 1000 TOP 1 1.000 Process
Color SM 74 Front Only 1332 30 400.00 600.00 4800.00 0.00 75.00 % 0.16

0.00
@

0.00
0.22 5,200.00

3 2000 BOTTOM 1 1.000 Process
Color SM 74 Front Only 1000 30 400.00 600.00 2400.00 0.00 75.00 % 0.08

0.00
@

0.00
0.17 2,800.00

4 2000 TOP 1 1.000 Process
Color SM 74 Front Only 2664 30 400.00 600.00 7200.00 0.00 75.00 % 0.16

0.00
@

0.00
0.44 7,600.00

5 3000 BOTTOM 1 1.000 Process
Color

SM 74 Front Only 6000 30 400.00 600.00 14400.00 0.00 75.00 % 0.08 0.00
@

1.00 14,800.00
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0.00

6 3000 TOP 1 1.000 Process
Color SM 74 Front Only 16000 30 400.00 600.00 38400.00 0.00 75.00 % 0.16

0.00
@

0.00
2.67 38,800.00

7 4000 BOTTOM 1 1.000 Process
Color SM 74 Front Only 8000 30 400.00 600.00 19200.00 0.00 75.00 % 0.08

0.00
@

0.00
1.33 19,600.00

8 4000 TOP 1 1.000 Process
Color SM 74 Front Only 21328 30 400.00 600.00 52800.00 0.00 75.00 % 0.16

0.00
@

0.00
3.55 53,200.00

9 5000 BOTTOM 1 1.000 Process
Color SM 74 Front Only 10000 30 400.00 600.00 24000.00 0.00 75.00 % 0.08

0.00
@

0.00
1.67 24,400.00

10 5000 TOP 1 1.000 Process
Color SM 74 Front Only 26656 30 400.00 600.00 64800.00 0.00 75.00 % 0.16

0.00
@

0.00
4.44 65,200.00

Laminations

S.No. Quantity Type Sheets
Sheet
Size

Length

Sheet
Size

Width
Rate

Make
Ready

Time (In
Minutes)

Make
Ready
cost

Production
cost

Lamination
Roll (In

Kg.)

Lamination
Roll (In
Meter)

Lamination
Glue (in

Kg.)

Material
Cost

Production
Time

(HH:MM)
Total Cost

1 1000

BOTTOM -
Lamination

Thermal/Matt/Single
Side

125 10.50 30.00 0.006 0 0.00 236.25 5.00 34.00 0.00 800.00 0.06 1036.25

2 2000
TOP - Lamination

Cold/Glossy/Single
Side

333 10.50 30.00 0.006 0 0.00 472.50 10.00 68.00 0.00 1600.00 0.11 1278.32

3 3000

BOTTOM -
Lamination

Thermal/Matt/Single
Side

250 10.50 30.00 0.006 0 0.00 708.75 15.00 102.00 0.00 2400.00 0.17 2072.50

4 4000
TOP - Lamination

Cold/Glossy/Single
Side

666 10.50 30.00 0.006 0 0.00 945.00 19.00 136.00 0.00 3040.00 0.23 2556.64

5 5000

BOTTOM -
Lamination

Thermal/Matt/Single
Side

375 10.50 30.00 0.006 0 0.00 1181.25 24.00 170.00 0.00 3840.00 0.28 3108.75

6 1000
TOP - Lamination

Cold/Glossy/Single
Side

1000 10.50 30.00 0.0045 30 0.00 472.03 5.00 91.00 0.04 806.29 1.81 3836.40

7 2000

BOTTOM -
Lamination

Thermal/Matt/Single
Side

500 10.50 30.00 0.0045 30 0.00 944.06 10.00 182.00 0.08 1612.59 3.62 3985.00

8 3000
TOP - Lamination

Cold/Glossy/Single
Side

1333 10.50 30.00 0.0045 30 0.00 1417.50 15.00 272.00 0.13 2418.90 5.44 4954.72

9 4000

BOTTOM -
Lamination

Thermal/Matt/Single
Side

625 10.50 30.00 0.0045 30 0.00 1889.53 19.00 363.00 0.17 3065.19 7.25 5021.25

10 5000
TOP - Lamination

Cold/Glossy/Single
Side

1666 10.50 30.00 0.0045 30 0.00 2361.56 24.00 453.00 0.21 3871.49 9.06 6233.04

Extra Work

S.No. Quantity Type Sheets Rate

Make
Ready

Time (In
Minutes)

Make
Ready
cost

Material
Quantity

Material
Rate

Material
Cost

Production
Time

(HH:MM)
Total Cost

1 1000 Die Cutting @
0.00 1000 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  

2 2000   2000 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  
3 3000   3000 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  
4 4000   4000 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  
5 5000   5000 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  
6 1000   1000 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  
7 2000   2000 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  
8 3000   3000 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  
9 4000   4000 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  
10 5000   5000 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  

11 1000
Hot stamping/HOT

STAMPING @
1000.00

1000 1000.00 0 100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 1,100.00

12 2000   2000 1000.00 0 100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 2,100.00
13 3000   3000 1000.00 0 100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 3,100.00
14 4000   4000 1000.00 0 100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8.00 4,100.00
15 5000   5000 1000.00 0 100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 5,100.00

Packing
S.No. Quantity Type No. Of Packing Quantity Per

Packing
Packets Per

Box No. of Box Box Rate Packet
Rate Total Cost

1 1000 Box @ 55.00 10 0 0 0 0.00 55.00 550.00
2 2000   20 0 0 0 0.00 55.00 1100.00
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3 3000   30 0 0 0 0.00 55.00 1650.00
4 4000   40 0 0 0 0.00 55.00 2200.00
5 5000   50 0 0 0 0.00 55.00 2750.00

Total Costing

S.No. Quantity
Cost

Excluding
Profit

Cost Including
Profit

Cost Per
Unit

Profit(%)
Production

Profit(%)
PostPress

Profit(%)
Paper

Discount
(In %)

Discount
(In

Amt.)

Commission
(In %)

Commission
(In Amt.)

1 1000 16,814.24 18,495.66 18.5 10.00 10.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2 2000 25,043.91 27,548.30 13.77 10.00 10.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3 3000 74,068.56 81,475.42 27.16 10.00 10.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
4 4000 98,766.68 1,08,643.35 27.16 10.00 10.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
5 5000 1,21,389.89 1,33,528.88 26.71 10.00 10.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00


